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RANK  SURNAME & NAME
POS COGNOME E NOME

1 TEKIN Sevval
FALK Janina
RESENDE Sonia

OBERHAUSER Kathrin

a A W0 N

SENTUNA Deniz Sevin

Issued: 13/06/2016 at 11:40

Loano (SV), 10-11-12-13/06/16

Results
Risultati

BORN NAT TEAM
ANNO NAZ SOCIETA'

200 m Breaststroke - Women
200 m Rana - Donne
Summary
Riepilogo

2000 TUR Turkey
2003 AUT Austria
1998 POR Portugal
1992 ITA ltaly

2003 TUR Turkey

50m
50m

46.87
48.07
46.21
46.17

58.16

100m
100m

1:38.66

51.79
1:43.43

55.36
1:39.75

53.54
1:40.80

54.63
1:59.16

1:01.00

150m
150m

2:30.91
52.25
2:39.57

56.14
2:36.33

56.58
2:38.74

57.94
3:03.23
1:04.07
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FINAL Record
ARRIVO Record

3:22.60

51.69
3:30.57

51.00
3:32.83
56.50
3:37.58

58.84
4:03.87
1:00.64
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